Rangliste

Freundschaftsmatch MSVZ - Laufental
vom 01. Juli 2023 im Albisguetli Ztrich

Freie Waffen 3 Stqg.
|[Einzelrangliste |

kniend liegend stehend
1 Schnetzer Raffael MSVZz 92 94 186 98 99 197 78 67 145
2 Ganz Erwin MSVZ 79 88 167 92 89 181 84 72 156
3 Wolf Beat MSVzZ
4 Brauchli Ueli MSVZ
Standardgewehre 2-Stg.
|Gruppenrangliste |
1 Laufental 1713
|[Einzelrangliste |
liegend kniend
1 Carigiet Christof Laufental 99 100 98 297 97 99 96 292 589
2 Horras Marlon Laufental 96 96 96 288 93 93 92 278 566
3 Helbling Beat MSVZ 99 94 97 290 98 92 79 269 559
4 Jermann Jorg Laufental 98 94 98 290 88 90 90 268 558
5 Stahli Peter Laufental 92 92 91 275 90 91 95 276 551
Ordonnanzgewehre 2 - Stg.
|[Einzelrangliste |
liegend kniend
1 Carigiet Christof Laufental 97 92 84 273 89 91 91 271 544
2 Spuhler Martin MSVZ 91 90 92 273 79 87 82 248 521
Standardgewehre liegend
|[Einzelrangliste |
liegend
1 Gamba Walter Laufental 86 90 90 266 89 92 88 269 535

Eggli Hans

528 7M™
504 6M
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DNS

20 M
13 M
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3M

6M
6M

6M
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Ordonnanzgewehre liegend

|Gruppenrangliste |

1 MSVZz
2 Laufental

1614
1527

Ordonnanzgewehre liegend

|[Einzelrangliste

Eggli Hans
Voégele Hugo
Zbinden Peter
Albrecht Walter
Gamba Josef
Schitz Walter

Ok WDN PR

Eggli Hans

MSVZ
MSVZ
Laufental
MSVZ
Laufental
Laufental

98
95
81
87
80
87
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93
91
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87
81

284
274
250
253
250
254

liegend
92
92
87
91
88
84

88
89
90
81
87
82

88
94
91
88
85
79

268
275
268
260
260
245

552
549
518
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510
499
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